STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY oF Oklahoma City

RECEIVED BY CITY CLERK
4/30/2022 7:16 P.M.

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candid i
ufl Legal Name ot Landie®® Erank A Urbanic |11

AMENDED: [ |

Full Name of Committee

Urbanic for Mayor 2022

Complete Name of Office Sought

Mayor

Special or General Election Dat°2/8/ 2022

Type of Report

Post-Election

Kererine et January 25, 2022 - March 31, 2022

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

D DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

REPORTING

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD A i TE
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: |6,151.74
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B] 0.00
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] 8,410.00 95,023.00
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] 100.00 100.00
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] 0.00 0.00
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B] 0.00 0.00
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] . 12,362.81 38,256.81
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Erir 32 negative numberandaddtoSchedule & | g 1) 0.00
8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: |20,872.81 133,379.81
9. | In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] 0.00 0.00
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) 0.00 0.00
11. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: |0.00 0.00
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add toan payments to Schedule E| 27,024.55 133,379.81
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] 0.00 0.00
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F] 0.00 0.00
15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] |0.00 0.00
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: |27,024.55 133,379.81 |
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds] 0.00 0.00
18. | Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B) 0.00 0.00
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B] 0.00 0.00
20. | Debt from Prior Committee 0.00 0.00
21. REPORTING PERIOD ENII)LE:Iﬁ mﬂ (Eﬁl 0

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the
date submitted. 1 understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update

ort.

the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expendit

4/30/2022

Date submitted

W%l——

Officer’s signature

v2021.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
Frank A Urbanic Il

Full Name of Committee

Urbanic for Mayor 2022

Type of Report
Post Election

Reporting Period:
January 25, 2022 - March 31, 2022

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or

Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less 0

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

1/25/2022

Barbara Domowicz

4401 NW 39th St Apt 602
Oklahoma City, OK 73020
Retired/Retired

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 100.00

1/25/2022

Pearleen Lewellen

13124 Southeast 35th Street
Choctaw, OK 73020
Retired/Retired

Individual

$ 25.00

$25.00

$ 25.00

1/25/2022

Brent Rinehart

5801 Royal Dr

Oklahoma City, OK 73150
Mechanic/Unta Dent Inc

Individual

$ 200.00

$200.00

$ 400.00

1/25/2022

Louise Ledger

8701 NW 117th Ct
Oklahoma City, OK 7350
Retired/Retired

Individual

$ 105.00

$ 105.00

$105.00

1/25/2022

Paula Walker

3244 Whippoorwill Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
Retired/Retired

Individual

$ 2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

1/25/2022

Kent Emmert

11316 Davis Ct
Oklahoma City, OK 73162
Retired/Retired

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

1/25/2022

William Wilson
804 Glenridge Dr
Edmond, OK 73013

Individual

$ 25.00

$25.00

$25.00

1/25/2022

Nancy Carroll
9806 Hefner Village Dr
Oklahoma City, OK 73162

Individual

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

1/25/2022

Donald Beighle
11901 S Mustang Rd
Mustang, OK 73064

Individual

$25.00

$25.00

$ 25.00

1/25/2022

Retired Firefighter Assocation
157 NW 6th St
Oklahoma City, OK 7373102

Political Action Committee

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

Continued on next page Select from Drop Down

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




Committee Schedule A — Monetary Contributions Continued
Frank Urbanic for Mayor 2022
January 25, 2022 — March 31, 2022

Frank Urbanic
Post-Election

Date

Contributor Information
Name/Address
Occupation/Employer

Type of
Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total

Aggregate
Total

1/26/2022

Lorrie Scanlan
8935 NE 52" St
Spencer, OK 73084
Support/PCG

Individual

$50.00

$150.00

$200.00

1/26/2022

Joseph Biscone

105 N Hudson Ave Ste 100
Oklahoma City, OK 73012
Attorney/Johnson & Biscone

Individual

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

1/26/2022

John Geurkink
8300 Lakeaire Dr
Oklahoma City, OK 73132

Individual

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

1/26/2022

Pete Gelvin

3105 NW 52nd St
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Attorney/Self

Individual

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

1/27/2022

Arlie Schroder
6013 Northwest 58th Terrace
Warr Acres, OK 73122

Individual

$1000.00

$1000.00

$2250.00

1/27/2022

Elna Jan Collins
1300 Endor Circle
Oklahoma City, OK 73170

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

1/27/2022

Eric Thomsen

12221 Whispering Pines
Guthrie, OK 73044
Retired/Retired

Individual

$50.00

$50.00

$150.00

1/27/2022

Marcus Wohlbier
8101 NW 129th PI
Oklahoma City, OK 73142

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

1/27/2022

Jill Simpson

1428 NW 35 St
Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Retired/Retired

Individual

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00




Committee Schedule A — Monetary Contributions Continued
Frank Urbanic for Mayor 2022
January 25, 2022 — March 31, 2022

Frank Urbanic
Post-Election

Date

Contributor Information
Name/Address
Occupation/Employer

Type of
Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total

Aggregate
Total

1/27/2022

Helen Crow

3132 Birch Bark Ln
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
Retired/Retired

Individual

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

1/27/2022

Sandra Martindale

1509 Vail Dr

Oklahoma City, OK 73120
Retired/Retired

Individual

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

1/28/2022

Bobby Spann

637 Waterview Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73170
Gone Country/Owner

Individual

$1000.00

$1000.00

$1000.00

1/28/2022

James Hunter

514 SW 25th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73109
Battery Sales/Hunter Battery

Individual

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

1/28/2022

Aliya Javeed

111 Falcon Park Dr Apt 10204
Katy, TX 77494
Unemployed/Unemployed

Individual

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

1/29/2022

Elizabeth McCormick
4614 N Barnes Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Individual

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

1/29/2022

Lorrie Scanlan
8935 NE 52" St
Spencer, OK 73084
Support/PCG

Individual

$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

1/29/2022

Helen Cannon

4009 Apple Valley Dr
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
Retired/Retired

Individual

$25.00

$25.00

$75.00

1/29/2022

Cody Wilson

14704 Longford Way
Edmond, OK 73013
Retired/Retired

Individual

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00




Committee Schedule A — Monetary Contributions Continued
Frank Urbanic for Mayor 2022
January 25, 2022 — March 31, 2022

Frank Urbanic
Post-Election

Date

Contributor Information
Name/Address
Occupation/Employer

Type of
Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total

Aggregate
Total

1/29/2022

Troy Schroder

13701 Timber Ridge Estates Blvd

Yukon, OK 73099
Real Estate/Self

Individual

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

1/30/2022

Tamra Mahoney
15825 Lacebark Ln
Edmond, OK 73013
Homemaker/Retired

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

2/1/2022

Andrew Karim

3321 Rock Hollow Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
Lawyer/Karim Law Office

Individual

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

2/1/2022

Dawn Henry

325 NW 155th St
Edmond, OK 73013
Therapist/Self

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$600.00

2/1/2022

Vincent Zeteliano

3209 NW 30th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Guest teacher/Kelly Education
Svcs

Individual

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

2/1/2022

Evelyn Pulliam
19 Coventry Ct
Edmond, OK 73012

Individual

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

2/2/2022

D. Brown

4304 Rancho Dr
Oklahoma City, OK 73119
Retired/Retired

Individual

$50.00

$50.00

$80.00

2/2/2022

Stephen May

5000 Wisteria Dr
Oklahoma City, OK 73142
Crypto/Self

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

2/2/2022

Jeanette Himes

10826 Prairie Lake Drive
Apison, TN 37302
Designer/Mohawk

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00




Committee Schedule A — Monetary Contributions Continued
Frank Urbanic for Mayor 2022
January 25, 2022 — March 31, 2022

Frank Urbanic
Post-Election

Date

Contributor Information
Name/Address
Occupation/Employer

Type of
Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total

Aggregate
Total

2/3/2022

David Schnittger

3729 N Cromwell Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Reverend/Media Pastor

Individual

$50.00

$50.00

$300.00

2/4/2022

Johnny Villena

2309 Celina Dr

Midwest City, OK 73130
Business Development/ESA

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

2/4/2022

Stu Young

1605 Green Leaf Ln

Edmond, OK 73013

Sales Estimator/Biggs Backhoe

Individual

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

2/4/2022

Eddie Marshall

6600 SW 95th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73169
Retired/Retired

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

2/6/2022

Lynne Womble

2716 NW 60th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Retired/Retired

Individual

$50.00

$50.00

$59.00

3/2/2022

Nancy Juliano
29248 East 115th Street South
Coweta, OK 74429

Individual

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

3/30/2022

Brent Erenwert — REFUND
311 Leisure Lane
Friendswood, TX 77546
Owner/Brothers Produce

Individual

-$100.00

-$100.00

$0.00




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE C--LOANS

Amended:|:|
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Frank A Urbanic IlI Frank Urbanic for Mayor 2022
Type of Report Reporting Period Ethics Number
Post Election January 25, 2022 - March 31, 2022
BEGINNING OF REPORTING REPORTING NEW LOAN END OF
REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL OF PERIOD TOTAL AMOUNT REPORTING
PERIOD TOTAL PAYMENTS MADE FORGIVENESS PERIOD TOTAL
LOAN BALANCE ON LOANS ADJUSTMENTS LOAN BALANCE
25,894.00 0 0 12,362.81 38,256.81

[ll| SELF (Candidate)

|:| COMMERCIAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTION

| | OTHER 3*° PARTY

NAME

Frank Urbanic

ADDRESS

1417 NW 192nd Ter, Edmond, OK 73012

OTHER 3*" PARTY ONLY (Occupation and Employer)

Date of Loan

2/7/2022

0

Interest Rate (0% by law if lender is self)

Amount of Loan

12,362.81

Loan Terms:

Candidate will be reimbursed for expenses up to $12,362.81. If money is not available, the loan will be forgiven. This loan is made at 0% interest.

REPAYMENT INFORMATION

Reporting Period or Loan Beginning Balance

Reporting Period Ending Balance

Payment Dates

Description

Amount

Loan Balance

| |SELF (Candidate) | | COMMERCIAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTION | | OTHER 3%° PARTY
NAME ADDRESS OTHER 3" PARTY ONLY (Occupation and Employer)
Date of Loan Interest Rate (0% by law if lender is self) Amount of Loan

Loan Terms:

REPAYMENT INFORMATION

Reporting Period or Loan Beginning Balance

Reporting Period Ending Balance

Payment Dates

Description

Amount

Loan Balance

Committee Schedule C v 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: |:|
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Frank A. Urbanic IlI Frank Urbanic for Mayor 2022
Type of Report: Reporting Period
January 25, 2022 - March 31, 2022
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 3 $ 313.37 $459.75
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, Address] or E ateg(()ll.'y of Goods or Services Amount Period Ag%regf te
[Committee Name, Committee #] xpenditure Purchased Total ota
2/7/2022 Printers of Oklahoma Ordinary and Printing
1601 N Portland Ave Necessary $ 24,141.27| $ 24,141.27|$ 53,063.6C
Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Campaign
Expense
3/1/2022 Waylon Jones Ordinary and Campaign Marketing
PO Box 94251 Necessary $600.00| $600.00 [$ 10,200.0C
Oklahoma City, OK 73143 Campaign
Expense
3/1/2022 OTU Media Ordinary and Social Media
5207 N Beverly Dr Necessary $ 500.00 $ 500.00 | $ 2,500.00
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 Campaign
Expense
3/1/2022 Facebook Ordinary and Campaign Marketing
1 Hacker Way Necessary $1,219.91| $1,219.91 | $4.512.35
Menlo Park, CA 94025 Campaign
Expense
3/8/2022 Jake Spann Ordinary and Accounting
3714 Cedar Ridge Dr Necessary $250.00 $250.00| $250.00
Norman, OK 73072 Campaign
Expense

Committee Schedule E

Version 2015.1






