RECEIVED BY CITY CLERK 4/30/2022 7:16 P.M.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City

) Simpson

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

	ull Legal Name of Candidate Frank A Urbanic III AMENDE							
	ull Name of Committee Urbanic for Mayor 2022							
Complete	omplete Name of Office Sought Mayor Special or General Election Date 2/8/2022							
Type of R	Post-Election Reporting Period: January 25, 2022 - March 31, 2022							
	ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions,	incur any loans, or	expend any funds					
dui	ring this reporting period.							
√ FI	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Re	ules and has no fur	nds remaining.					
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was r	esolved as indicate	ed on Schedule J.					
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL					
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	6,151.74						
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]	0.00						
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	8,410.00	95,023.00					
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]	100.00	100.00					
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]	0.00	0.00					
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]	0.00	0.00					
7a.	Loans [Schedule C]	12,362.81	38,256.81					
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A as a contribution.	0.00	0.00					
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	20,872.81	133,379.81					
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]	0.00	0.00					
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	0.00	0.00					
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	0.00	0.00					
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E	27,024.55	133,379.81					
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]	0.00	0.00					
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]	0.00	0.00					
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]	0.00	0.00					
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	27,024.55	133,379.81					
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]	0.00	0.00					
18.	Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B)	0.00	0.00					
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]	0.00	0.00					
20.	Debt from Prior Committee	0.00	0.00					
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: [Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16]	0						

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

4/30/2022

Date submitted

Officer's signature

v 2021.1

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Frank A Urbanic III	Full Name of Committee Urbanic for Mayor 2022	
Type of Report Post Election	ing Period: ary 25, 2022 - March 31, 2022	Number (if assigned)

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	0		

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
1/25/2022	Barbara Domowicz 4401 NW 39th St Apt 602 Oklahoma City, OK 73020 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
1/25/2022	Pearleen Lewellen 13124 Southeast 35th Street Choctaw, OK 73020 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
1/25/2022	Brent Rinehart 5801 Royal Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73150 Mechanic/Unta Dent Inc	Individual	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
1/25/2022	Louise Ledger 8701 NW 117th Ct Oklahoma City, OK 7350 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
1/25/2022	Paula Walker 3244 Whippoorwill Rd Oklahoma City, OK 73120 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
1/25/2022	Kent Emmert 11316 Davis Ct Oklahoma City, OK 73162 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
1/25/2022	William Wilson 804 Glenridge Dr Edmond, OK 73013	Individual	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
1/25/2022	Nancy Carroll 9806 Hefner Village Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73162	Individual	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
1/25/2022	Donald Beighle 11901 S Mustang Rd Mustang, OK 73064	Individual	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
1/25/2022	Retired Firefighter Assocation 157 NW 6th St Oklahoma City, OK 7373102	Political Action Committee	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
	Continued on next page	Select from Drop Down			

Date	Contributor Information Name/Address Occupation/Employer	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
1/26/2022	Lorrie Scanlan 8935 NE 52 nd St Spencer, OK 73084 Support/PCG	Individual	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
1/26/2022	Joseph Biscone 105 N Hudson Ave Ste 100 Oklahoma City, OK 73012 Attorney/Johnson & Biscone	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
1/26/2022	John Geurkink 8300 Lakeaire Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73132	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
1/26/2022	Pete Gelvin 3105 NW 52nd St Oklahoma City, OK 73112 Attorney/Self	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$25.00
1/27/2022	Arlie Schroder 6013 Northwest 58th Terrace Warr Acres, OK 73122	Individual	\$1000.00	\$1000.00	\$2250.00
1/27/2022	Elna Jan Collins 1300 Endor Circle Oklahoma City, OK 73170	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
1/27/2022	Eric Thomsen 12221 Whispering Pines Guthrie, OK 73044 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
1/27/2022	Marcus Wohlbier 8101 NW 129th Pl Oklahoma City, OK 73142	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
1/27/2022	Jill Simpson 1428 NW 35 th St Oklahoma City, OK 73118 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00

Date	Contributor Information Name/Address Occupation/Employer	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
1/27/2022	Helen Crow 3132 Birch Bark Ln Oklahoma City, OK 73120 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
1/27/2022	Sandra Martindale 1509 Vail Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73120 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
1/28/2022	Bobby Spann 637 Waterview Rd Oklahoma City, OK 73170 Gone Country/Owner	Individual	\$1000.00	\$1000.00	\$1000.00
1/28/2022	James Hunter 514 SW 25th St Oklahoma City, OK 73109 Battery Sales/Hunter Battery	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
1/28/2022	Aliya Javeed 111 Falcon Park Dr Apt 10204 Katy, TX 77494 Unemployed/Unemployed	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
1/29/2022	Elizabeth McCormick 4614 N Barnes Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Individual	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
1/29/2022	Lorrie Scanlan 8935 NE 52 nd St Spencer, OK 73084 Support/PCG	Individual	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
1/29/2022	Helen Cannon 4009 Apple Valley Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73120 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
1/29/2022	Cody Wilson 14704 Longford Way Edmond, OK 73013 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00

Date	Contributor Information Name/Address Occupation/Employer	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
1/29/2022	Troy Schroder 13701 Timber Ridge Estates Blvd Yukon, OK 73099 Real Estate/Self	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
1/30/2022	Tamra Mahoney 15825 Lacebark Ln Edmond, OK 73013 Homemaker/Retired	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
2/1/2022	Andrew Karim 3321 Rock Hollow Rd Oklahoma City, OK 73120 Lawyer/Karim Law Office	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2/1/2022	Dawn Henry 325 NW 155th St Edmond, OK 73013 Therapist/Self	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
2/1/2022	Vincent Zeteliano 3209 NW 30th St Oklahoma City, OK 73112 Guest teacher/Kelly Education Svcs	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
2/1/2022	Evelyn Pulliam 19 Coventry Ct Edmond, OK 73012	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
2/2/2022	D. Brown 4304 Rancho Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73119 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$80.00
2/2/2022	Stephen May 5000 Wisteria Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73142 Crypto/Self	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
2/2/2022	Jeanette Himes 10826 Prairie Lake Drive Apison, TN 37302 Designer/Mohawk	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00

Date	Contributor Information Name/Address Occupation/Employer	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
2/3/2022	David Schnittger 3729 N Cromwell Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73112 Reverend/Media Pastor	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
2/4/2022	Johnny Villena 2309 Celina Dr Midwest City, OK 73130 Business Development/ESA	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
2/4/2022	Stu Young 1605 Green Leaf Ln Edmond, OK 73013 Sales Estimator/Biggs Backhoe	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
2/4/2022	Eddie Marshall 6600 SW 95th St Oklahoma City, OK 73169 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
2/6/2022	Lynne Womble 2716 NW 60th St Oklahoma City, OK 73112 Retired/Retired	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$59.00
3/2/2022	Nancy Juliano 29248 East 115th Street South Coweta, OK 74429	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
3/30/2022	Brent Erenwert – REFUND 311 Leisure Lane Friendswood, TX 77546 Owner/Brothers Produce	Individual	-\$100.00	-\$100.00	\$0.00

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE C--LOANS

							Amended:	
Full Legal Name of Candidate Frank A Urbanic III	e (if applicable)		Full Name of Con Frank Urbanic					
Type of Report Post Election		Reporting					Ethics Number	
BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL LOAN BALANCE	PERIOD T	TS MADE	PERIOD FORGI	RTING TOTAL VENESS TMENTS	NEW I		END OF REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL LOAN BALANCE	
25,894.00	(0	(0	12,36	2.81	38,256.81	
SELF (Candidate)	CC	OMMERCIA	AL FINANCI	IAL INSTIT	UTION		THER 3 RD PARTY	_
NAME			ADDRESS		OTHER 3 RD	PARTY ON	NLY (Occupation and Employer)
Frank Urbani	С	1417 NW 19	92nd Ter, Edmo	ond, OK 73012				
Date of Loan 2/7/2022		Interest Rate (0	% by law if lender	is self)	Amount of L 12,362.81			
Loan Terms:	Candidate	will be reimbursed	for expenses up to \$1	2,362.81. If money is	not available, the l	oan will be for	given. This loan is made at 0% intere	st.
			Reporting Period	or Loan Beginning	g Balance	Repo	rting Period Ending Balance	_
REPAYMENT INF	ORMATI	ON						
Payment Dates		Descript	ion	Ai	mount		Loan Balance	
								_
						<u> </u>		
SELF (Candidate))MMERCIA	AL FINANCI	IAL INSTIT	UTION	o	THER 3 RD PARTY	
NAME			ADDRESS		OTHER 3 RD	PARTY ON	NLY (Occupation and Employer)
Date of Loan		Interest Rate (0	0% by law if lender	is self)	Amount of L	oan		
Loan Terms:								
REPAYMENT INF	ORMATI	ON	Reporting Period	or Loan Beginning	g Balance	Repo	rting Period Ending Balance	
Payment Dates		Descript	ion	Ai	mount		Loan Balance	

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Frank A. Urbanic III	Full Name of Committee Frank Urbanic for Mayor 2022	
Type of Report:	ng Period ry 25, 2022 - March 31, 2022	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total	
or less	3	\$ 313.37	\$ 459.75	

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

	GENERA	L EXIENDII	URES EXCEEDING S	D200	Т	1
Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
2/7/2022	Printers of Oklahoma 1601 N Portland Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73107	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Printing	\$ 24,141.27	\$ 24,141.27	\$ 53,063.60
3/1/2022	Waylon Jones PO Box 94251 Oklahoma City, OK 73143	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Campaign Marketing	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,200.00
3/1/2022	OTU Media 5207 N Beverly Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73105	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Social Media	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3/1/2022	Facebook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park, CA 94025	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Campaign Marketing	\$ 1,219.91	\$ 1,219.91	\$ 4,512.35
3/8/2022	Jake Spann 3714 Cedar Ridge Dr Norman, OK 73072	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Accounting	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00